
3

3

8

5

1

2

5

3

4

4

JACK-UP

SCREW

2

ELASTOMERIC

ELEMENT

PLUG APPLICATION ILLUSTRATION

SHIPPED LOOSE

ISOLATOR

PRIOR TO

JACKING

PLUG

ISOLATED

SLAB BY

OTHERS

ISOLATOR

HOUSING

REBAR BY

OTHERS

3/4-10 UNC

THRU

            SECTION A-A

AIR GAP AS REQUIRED

OTHER MATERIALS, COMPOUNDS, OR FINISHES WITH EQUAL OR SUPERIOR

PROPERTIES MAY BE SUBSTITUTED AS THEY BECOME AVAILABLE.

SALES ORDER:

CUSTOMER P.O.:

CUSTOMER :

JOB NAME:

CERTIFIED FOR:

REVISION

SHEET:

DRAWING NO.:

SCALE :

NONE

THE VMC GROUP
The Power of Together

Bloomingdale, NJ 07403
Houston, TX 77041

PROPRIETARY:  EXCEPT AS OTHERWISE AGREED IN WRITING, THE INFORMATION AND DESIGN DISCLOSED HEREIN ARE THE PROPERTY OF THE VMC GROUP AND MUST NOT BE COPIED OR DISTRIBUTED OUTSIDE THE VMC GROUP EXCEPT TO AUTHORIZED PERSONS WITH A GENUINE NEED TO KNOW

WHO BY THE USE HEREOF ACKNOWLEDGE THE VMC GROUP'S OWNERSHIP AND AGREE TO MAINTAIN THIS INFORMATION AND DESIGN IN STRICT CONFIDENCE.

MODEL ANFF-3 500-1280 LBS

 ELASTOMERIC ISOLATOR

4 INCH  FLOATING FLOOR

0.3 DEFLECTION

NOTES:

1.  HOUSING; GREY CAST IRON

2. CUSTOMER SPECIFIED BASE ON AIR GAP REQUIREMENTS SOLD SEPARATELY

ON PURCHASE ORDER.
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